
IPC Biathlon and Cross Country Skiing Calendar 2011/2012 DRAFT

May/June Vuokatti tunnel race

IPCNS Race 2011
Snow Farm

NZL Saturday 13 Aug 10/5 classic
Sunday 14 Aug Sprint
Tuesday 16 Aug 10/5 free 

Sjusjoen Friday 09 Dec off.  training BT

NOR Saturday 10 Dec BT Short
Sunday 11 Dec BT Pursuit Pursuit
Monday 12 Dec
Tuesday 13 Dec BT Long

Wednesday 14 Dec
WC Thursday 15 Dec CC Relay C/F

Friday 16 Dec
Saturday 17 Dec CC Sprint F
Sunday 18 Dec CC Middle C

WC 11/12 Biathlon
Madison Tuesday 24. Jan

USA Wednesday 25. Jan CC Sprint C 3 BT short
WC Thursday 26. Jan CC Long C 2 BT long

Friday 27. Jan BT Training 3 BT Pursuit
Saturday 28. Jan BT Short
Sunday 29 Jan BT Pursuit

WC  11/12 Cross Country
Minneapolis Tuesday 31. Jan

USA Wednesday 01. Feb CC Midle F 1 long free
WC Thursday 02. Feb CC Long F 1 long cl

Friday 03. Feb
Saturday 04. Feb CC Sprint F 1 middle free
Sunday 05. Feb CC Loppet C 2 middle cl

Vuokatti 20 Mar Arrival ?? 1 "Loppet" free
FIN Wednesday21 Mar off.  training CC 1 "Loppet" cl

WC Finals Thursday 22 Mar CC Sprint C
Friday 23 Mar 2 Relay
Saturday 24 Mar CC Loppet F
Sunday 25 Mar 2 Sprint free
Monday 26 Mar CC Relay C/F 2 Sprint cl
Tuesday 27 Mar CC Middle C

Wednesday 28 Mar off.  training BT

Thursday 29 Mar BT Long
Friday 30 Mar

Saturday 31 Mar BT Short
Sunday 1 Apr BT Pursuit


